2023 OCHS LADY WARRIORS VARSITY LACROSSE SCHEDULE

Date
2/08 (Sat)
2/20 (Thurs)

2/24 (Mon)
2/26 (Wed)
3/4 (Tues)
3/11 (Tues)

3/14 (Fri)

3/18 (Tues)

3/21 (Fri)

3/26 (Wed)
3/28 (Fri)
4/1 (Tues)
4/3 (Thurs)
4/16 (Wed)
4/18 (Fri)

4/21 (Mon)

4/24 (Thurs)

Opponent

Scrimmage @Marist

@Woodward
Academy

@Mount Pisgah
@Jackson County*
King’s Ridge
@Chamblee

Seckinger*-Youth
Night

@Northgate

Gainesville*
(Teacher
Appreciation)

Evans HS

@North Oconee*
@Northview

Holy Innocents
@Hebron Christian*
Collins Hill

Lanier* (Senior
Night)

Mountain View (Pink
Out)

Leave Time

Game Time

11:00AM

6:00PM

6:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM

5:00PM

7:00PM

5:30PM

7:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM



2023 OCHS LADY WARRIORS VARSITY LACROSSE SCHEDULE

Away Games School Locations

School

Address

Marist School

3790 Ashford Dunwoody Rd. NE
Atlanta, GA 30319

Chamblee High School

3688 Chamblee Dunwoody Rd.
Chamblee, GA 30341

Woodward Academy

1662 Rugby Ave. College Park, GA
30337

Mount Pisgah Christian School

9875 Nesbit Ferry Rd. Johns Creek,
GA 30022

Jackson County High School

152 Jaxco Jct. Hoschton, GA 30548

Northgate High School

3220 Fischer Rd. Newnan, GA
30265

North Oconee High School

1081 Rocky Branch Rd. Bogart, GA
30622

Northview High School

10625 Parsons Rd. Johns Creek,
GA 30097

Hebron Christian Academy

775 Dacula Rd. Dacula, GA 30019




