## 2025 OCHS LADY WARRIORS VARSITY LACROSSE SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Leave Time</u>	Game Time
2/08 (Sat)	Scrimmage @Marist		11:00AM
2/20 (Thurs)	@Woodward Academy		6:00PM
2/24 (Mon)	@Mount Pisgah		6:00PM
2/26 (Wed)	@Jackson County*		5:30PM
3/4 (Tues)	King's Ridge	X	7:00PM
3/11 (Tues)	@Chamblee		
3/14 (Fri)	Seckinger*-Youth Night	x	5:00PM
3/18 (Tues)	@Northgate		7:00PM
3/21 (Fri)	Gainesville* (Teacher Appreciation)	x	5:30PM
3/26 (Wed)	Evans HS		7:00PM
3/28 (Fri)	@North Oconee*		5:30PM
4/1 (Tues)	@Northview	- C - C	6:00PM
4/3 (Thurs)	Holy Innocents	J xS S	7:00PM
4/16 (Wed)	@Hebron Christian*		6:00PM
4/18 (Fri)	Collins Hill	x	6:00PM
4/21 (Mon)	Lanier* (Senior Night)	x	5:30PM
4/24 (Thurs)	Mountain View (Pink Out)	X	6:00PM

## **2025 OCHS LADY WARRIORS VARSITY LACROSSE SCHEDULE**

## **Away Games School Locations**

School	Address	
Marist School	3790 Ashford Dunwoody Rd. NE Atlanta, GA 30319	
Chamblee High School	3688 Chamblee Dunwoody Rd. Chamblee, GA 30341	
Woodward Academy	1662 Rugby Ave. College Park, GA 30337	
Mount Pisgah Christian School	9875 Nesbit Ferry Rd. Johns Creek, GA 30022	
Jackson County High School	152 Jaxco Jct. Hoschton, GA 30548	
Northgate High School	3220 Fischer Rd. Newnan, GA 30265	
North Oconee High School	1081 Rocky Branch Rd. Bogart, GA 30622	
Northview High School	10625 Parsons Rd. Johns Creek, GA 30097	
Hebron Christian Academy	775 Dacula Rd. Dacula, GA 30019	